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Company Name Contact Name Phone Email

ACE AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY Amy Mahaffey (678) 795-4422 amy.mahaffey@ace-ina.com

ACE FIRE UNDERWRITERS INSURANCE COMPANY Amy Mahaffey (678) 795-4422 amy.mahaffey@ace-ina.com

ACE PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY Amy Mahaffey (678) 795-4422 amy.mahaffey@ace-ina.com

Affirmative Casualty Insurance Company  acic@riskreg.com

ALASKA NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY Betty Humphries (206) 292-6360 bhumphries@alaskanational.com

ALFA MUTUAL GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY Ginger Johnson (334) 613-4440 gjohnson@alfains.com

ALLIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY, INC. Marion Graham (800) 421-0540 mgraham@aic.aliance.com

Allianz Global Risks US Insurance Company Arundale Suzanne (800) 421-0504 sarundal@aic-allianz.com

ALLIANZ UNDERWRITERS INSURANCE COMPANY Edman Lee Chin (818) 260-7109 eleechin@aic-allianz.com

ALLSTATE INDEMNITY COMPANY Brenda Freeman (615) 874-7614 brre1@allstate.com

AMERICAN ALTERNATIVE INSURANCE CORPORATION William Lockwood (609) 243-4757 wlockwood@munichreamerica.com

AMERICAN ALTERNATIVE INSURANCE CORPORATION Charles Kroh (609) 243-4846 ckroh@munichreamerica.com

AMERICAN AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE COMPANY Mike Hammond (800) 243-9622 consumeraffairs@ffic.com

AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING, PENNSYLVANIA Albert Becker (888) 679-9253 consvsc@cna.com

AMERICAN NATIONAL GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY John McCaskill (417) 887-4990 x2422 jmccaskill@anpac.com

AMERICAN NATIONAL PROPERTY AND CASUALTY COMPANY John McCaskill (417) 887-4990 x2422 john.mccaskill@americannational.com

AMERICAN SOUTHERN INSURANCE COMPANY Brian G. Haurylak (404) 324-4129 brianh@amsou.com

American Specialty Health Insurance Company Amanda Lane Mineer (800) 848-3555 x3737 AmandaM@ASHN.com

ANPAC LOUISIANA INSURANCE COMPANY John McCaskill (417) 887-4990 x2422 john.mccaskill@americannational.com

Arcoa Risk Retention Group, Inc. Heather Ross (202) 471-5944 hross@riskservcos.com

ASSOCIATED INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY Kathleen A. Sturgeon (847) 572-6387 ksturgeon@markelcorp.com

AUTO CLUB FAMILY INSURANCE COMPANY Gail Bray (314) 523-7350 x5366 gbray@aaamissouri.com

AUTOMOBILE CLUB INTER-INSURANCE EXCHANGE Gail Bray (314) 523-7530 x5366 gbray@aaamissouri.com

BANKERS STANDARD FIRE AND MARINE COMPANY Amy Mahaffey (678) 795-4422 amy.mahaffey@ace-ina.com

BANKERS STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY Amy Mahaffey (678) 795-4422 amy.mahaffey@ace-ina.com

BROTHERHOOD MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY Dave Lantz (260) 482-8668 dlantz@brotherhoodmutual.com

CALIFORNIA CASUALTY INDEMNITY EXCHANGE Chuck Muenzen (650) 572-4366 cmuenzen@calcas.com

CAPITAL CITY INSURANCE COMPANY, INC Tammy Raines (803) 731-7728 x244 traines@capcityins.com

CENTURY INDEMNITY COMPANY Amy Mahaffey (678) 795-4422 amy.mahaffey@ace-ina.com

CENTURY REINSURANCE COMPANY Amy Mahaffey (678) 795-4422 amy.mahaffey@ace-ina.com

Cornerstone National Insurance Company Casey Lane (504) 467-3123 x123 clane@lane-assoc.com

DEERFIELD INSURANCE COMPANY Kathleen A. Sturgeon (847) 572-6387 ksturgeon@markelcorp.com

DIRECT GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF LOUISIANA Lori Tadlock (225) 275-5000 x6300 Lori.Tadlock@directgeneral.com

ELECTRIC INSURANCE COMPANY Matt Smith (978) 524-5526 matt.smith@electricinsurance.com

ESSEX INSURANCE COMPANY Kathleen A. Sturgeon (847) 572-6387 ksturgeon@markelcorp.com



EVANSTON INSURANCE COMPANY Kathleen A. Sturgeon (847) 572-6387 ksturgeon@markelcorp.com

FARMERS INSURANCE EXCHANGE Beth Brown (225) 291-6472 beth.1.brown@farmers.com

Florists' Mutual Insurance Company Liza Tucker (618) 655-1827 ltucker@hortica-insurance.com

Health Net Life Insurance Company Steve Sickle (818)676-6646 Steven.Sickle@healthnet.com

HOUSING AUTHORITY RISK RETENTION GROUP, INC. Dave Prosser (203) 272-8220 x434 dprosser@housingcenter.com

ILLINOIS UNION INSURANCE COMPANY Amy Mahaffey (678) 795-4422 amy.mahaffey@ace-ina.com

IMPERIAL FIRE AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY Kay Fontenot (337) 942-5691 x2232 kay.fontenot@imperialfire.com

IMPERIAL FIRE AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY Melanie Bourque (942) 942-5691 x2239 melanie.bourque@imperialfire.com

INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA Amy Mahaffey (678) 795-4422 amy.mahaffey@ace-ina.com

INDIANA LUMBERMENS MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY Traci Barber (317) 875-3851 tbarber@ilmgroup.com

Insura Property and Casualty Insurance Company Jim Hessburg (225) 928-2545 jhessburg@usagencies.com

Insura Property and Casualty Insurance Company Cedric McNab (225) 928-0000 x2581 cmcnab@usagencies.com

INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA Amy Mahaffey (678) 795-4422 amy.mahaffey@ace-ina.com

LOUISIANA FARM BUREAU CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY Duane Hardy (225) 922-6448 dhardy@sfbcic.com

LOUISIANA FARM BUREAU CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY Darcy Ransome (225) 922-6295 dransome@sfbcic.com

LOUISIANA FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY Duane Hardy (225) 922-6448 dhardy@sfbcic.com

LOUISIANA FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY Darcy Ransome (225) 922-6295 dransome@sfbcic.com

MANUFACTURERS ALLIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY Carol Underhill (610) 397-5294 carol_underhill@pmagroup.com

MAPFRE Life Insurance Company Beverley Brynda (314) 965-5675 x332 bbrynda@perico.com

MARKEL INSURANCE COMPANY Jill Schwartz (847) 572-6000 jschwartz@markelcorp.com

MARKEL INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED Kathleen A. Sturgeon (847) 572-6387 ksturgeon@markelcorp.com

MID-CENTURY INSURANCE COMPANY Beth Brown (225) 291-6472 beth.1.brown@farmers.com

OMNI INSURANCE COMPANY Kim Blankenship (866) 300-6433 x32537

PACIFIC EMPLOYERS INSURANCE COMPANY Amy Mahaffey (678) 795-4422 amy.mahaffey@ace-ina.com

PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY, LIMITED Jackie Apanowitch (860) 547-6321 jackie.apanowitch@thehartford.com

PENNSYLVANIA MANUFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION INSURANCE COMPANY Carol Underhill (610) 397-5294 carol_underhill@pmagroup.com

PENNSYLVANIA MANUFACTURERS INDEMNITY COMPANY Carol Underhill (610) 397-5294 carol_underhill@pmagroup.com

PENNSYLVANIA NATIONAL MUTUAL CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY Dianne Devine (717) 234-4941 x2289 ddevine@pnat.com

Pharmacists Mutual Insurance Company Steven Courtney (515) 295-2461 x7442 Steven.Courtney@phmic.com

Princeton Excess and Surplus Lines Insurance Company The Charles Kroh (609) 243-4846 ckroh@munichreamerica.com

ProCentury Insurance Company Kimberly McGuire (248) 204-8083 kim.mcguire@meadowbrook.com

Red Rock Insurance Company Cara Byrne (405) 290-5600 x272 byrne@bancinsure.com

REPUBLIC FIRE AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY Jay Williams (972) 788-6464 Jay.Williams@amtrsutgroup.com

REPUBLIC LLOYDS Jay Williams (972) 788-6464 Jay.Williams@amtrustgroup.com

REPUBLIC UNDERWRITERS INSURANCE COMPANY Jay Williams (972) 788-6464 Jay.Williams@amtrustgroup.com

REPUBLIC-VANGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY Jay Williams (972) 788-6464 Jay.Williams@amtrustgroup.com

REPWEST INSURANCE COMPANY Lorraine Martin (602) 263-6755 x66421 MLMartin@repwest.com

SAFEWAY INSURANCE COMPANY OF LOUISIANA Darrell Meche (337) 291-2510 x2133 dmeche@safewayins.com

SAVERS PROPERTY AND CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY Kelly Freeman (248) 358-1100 x8281 Kelly.Freeman@Meadowbrook.com

SENIOR HEALTH INSURANCE COMPANY OF PENNSYLVANIA Brad Meyers (317) 566-7530 bmeyers@shipltc.com

Sompo America Insurance Company Jeffrey Kaufman (212) 416-1330 jkaufman@sompo-japan-us.com



SOUTHERN FARM BUREAU CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY Duane Hardy (225) 922-6448 dhardy@sfbcic.com

SOUTHERN FARM BUREAU CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY Darcy Ransome (225) 922-6295 dransome@sfbcic.com

SOUTHERN FARM BUREAU PROPERTY INSURANCE COMPANY Duane Hardy (225) 922-6448 dhardy@sfbcic.com

SOUTHERN FARM BUREAU PROPERTY INSURANCE COMPANY Darcy Ransome (225) 922-6295 dransome@sfbcic.com

SOUTHERN INSURANCE COMPANY Jay Williams (972) 788-6464 Jay.Williams@amtrustgroup.com

SOUTHERN UNDERWRITERS INSURANCE COMPANY Jay Williams (972) 788-6464 Jay.Williams@amtrustgroup.com

STAR INSURANCE COMPANY Michael G Costello (248) 204-8025 mcostello@meadowbrook.com

STAR INSURANCE COMPANY Michael G Costello (248) 204-8025 mcostello@meadowbrook.com

TRANSGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY OF AMERICA, INC. Michael M. Keeling (630) 864-3524 mike.keeling@transguard.com

TRUCK INSURANCE EXCHANGE Beth Brown (225) 291-6472 beth.1.brown@farmers.com

UnitedHealthcare Life Insurance Company Sara Amos (317) 715-7542 smamos@goldenrule.com

WESTCHESTER FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY Amy Mahaffey (678) 795-4422 amy.mahaffey@ace-ina.com

Westchester Fire Insurance Company Amy Mahaffey (678) 795-4422 amy.mahaffey@ace-ina.com

WESTCHESTER SURPLUS LINES INSURANCE COMPANY Amy Mahaffey (678) 795-4422 amy.mahaffey@ace-ina.com


